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Observations were drawn from Redesdale {station 088051}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

30SW2824.726SSW5917.218:5654SSW0.226.013.8Su1
20S2523.117SSE5214.420:5943S025.38.5Mo2
15N2128.417NE4118.110:0533N030.07.5Tu3
15W1433.74NE3522.312:1344NNW035.411.0We4
9S2531.811S6019.816:1639S033.613.9Th5
9WSW1134.56S6117.814:3426WNW034.79.0Fr6
9W1435.56S4821.622:5031N039.412.0Sa7
7NW3233.313NNE6523.418:5578S034.618.3Su8

13SSE4730.84S7922.70.816.2Mo9
Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026

142430.6115519.732.412.2Mean
7NW1123.14#3514.425.37.5Lowest

30SW4735.526SSW7923.478S0.839.418.3Highest
1.0Total
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